
KONINKLIJKE MILITAIRE SCHERMVERENIGING  
ZILVEREN DEGEN 2016  
KASTEEL VAN BREDA  

Overall ranking 

 Rank   Name   First name   Country  

 1   VAN CLEEMPUT   Robrecht    BEL   

 2   NAWAR   Rezk Aly    NED   

 3   OOSTHOF   Collin    NED   

 3   POSTMA   Randy    NED   

 5   VAN WINDEN   Levy    NED   

 6   GANEFF   Stephane   NED   

 7   BLAAS   Bjorn    NED   

 8   DE VRIES   Matthijs    NED   

 9   BUREZ   Olivier    BEL   

 10   ZWART   Lennaert    NED   

 11   PEETERS   Kamiel    BEL   

 12   GIELEN   Mick    NED   

 13   DE BRABANDER   Youri    BEL   

 14   VAN GAMEREN   Axel    NED   

 15   JELDERS   Christiaan    NED   

 16   DERKSEN   Ruben    NED   

 17   VAN DEN BOOGAARD   Koen    NED   

 18   ZEWE   Maxim    NED   

 19   RENIER   Kevin    BEL   

 20   VAN GILST   Roy    NED   

 21   VERBURGH   Maurice    NED   

 22   DAMEN   Stefan    NED   

 23   NAWAR   Hassan    NED   

 23   VAN HEERDE   George    NED   

 25   GEERLINGS   Jurgen    NED   

 26   VAN DER KLIP   Michel    NED   

 27   RODENBURG   Mario    NED   

 28   REMIE   Krije    NED   

 29   OOSTHOF   Jeroen    NED   

 30   VAN DEN BERG   Paul    NED   

 31   BIJKER   Peter    NED   

 32   MAURER   Arnoud    NED   

 33   STORCK   Huub    NED   

 34   VAN HEES   Micha    NED   



 35   DE RIDDER   Paul    NED   

 36   RAAIJMAKERS   Mark    NED   

 37   ALLAN   Remko    NED   

 38   DE GROOT   Joep    NED   

 39   JONGENELIS   Melvin    NED   

 40   PECORELLI   Gregorio    NED   

 41   SCHOUT   Jasper    NED   

 42   VAN DER SCHEER   Mathijs    NED   
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Ranking at the end of the poules 

 Rank   Name  
 First 
name  

 Country   Victory/match   Ind.   HS   Group  

 1   VAN CLEEMPUT   Robrecht    BEL    1.000   22   30   qualifier  

 2   BUREZ   Olivier    BEL    1.000   15   27   qualifier  

 3   ZWART   Lennaert    NED    0.833   18   27   qualifier  

 4   PEETERS   Kamiel    BEL    0.833   17   29   qualifier  

 5   POSTMA   Randy    NED    0.833   16   28   qualifier  

 6   OOSTHOF   Collin    NED    0.833   15   28   qualifier  

 7   GIELEN   Mick    NED    0.833   13   27   qualifier  

 8   VAN WINDEN   Levy    NED    0.833   11   29   qualifier  

 9   DE BRABANDER   Youri    BEL    0.833   9   27   qualifier  

 10   NAWAR   Rezk Aly    NED    0.800   13   20   qualifier  

 11   VAN GAMEREN   Axel    NED    0.800   9   23   qualifier  

 12  
 VAN DEN 
BOOGAARD  

 Koen    NED    0.800   8   23   qualifier  

 13   GANEFF   Stephane    NED    0.800   6   20   qualifier  

 14   BLAAS   Bjorn    NED    0.667   9   26   qualifier  

 15   ZEWE   Maxim    NED    0.667   7   25   qualifier  

 15   DE VRIES   Matthijs    NED    0.667   7   25   qualifier  

 17   JELDERS   Christiaan    NED    0.667   6   26   qualifier  

 18   RENIER   Kevin    BEL    0.667   5   23   qualifier  

 19   VAN GILST   Roy    NED    0.667   2   24   qualifier  

 20   VERBURGH   Maurice    NED    0.667   1   21   qualifier  

 21   DERKSEN   Ruben    NED    0.600   7   20   qualifier  

 22   DAMEN   Stefan    NED    0.600   6   21   qualifier  

 23   NAWAR   Hassan    NED    0.600   3   20   qualifier  

 23   VAN HEERDE   George    NED    0.600   3   20   qualifier  

 25   GEERLINGS   Jurgen    NED    0.600   2   19   qualifier  

 26   STORCK   Huub    NED    0.600   0   19   qualifier  

 27   VAN DER KLIP   Michel    NED    0.500   6   26   qualifier  

 28   RODENBURG   Mario    NED    0.500   1   23   qualifier  

 29   REMIE   Krije    NED    0.500   -1   21   qualifier  

 30   VAN HEES   Micha    NED    0.500   -2   20   qualifier  

 31   OOSTHOF   Jeroen    NED    0.500   -3   18   qualifier  

 32   VAN DEN BERG   Paul    NED    0.400   0   19   qualifier  



 33   DE RIDDER   Paul    NED    0.400   -3   17   qualifier  

 34   RAAIJMAKERS   Mark    NED    0.400   -4   18   qualifier  

 35   BIJKER   Peter    NED    0.400   -4   16   qualifier  

 36   ALLAN   Remko    NED    0.400   -5   16   qualifier  

 37   DE GROOT   Joep    NED    0.333   -5   19   qualifier  

 38   JONGENELIS   Melvin    NED    0.333   -6   20   qualifier  

 39   MAURER   Arnoud    NED    0.333   -6   18   qualifier  

 39   PECORELLI   Gregorio    NED    0.333   -6   18   qualifier  

 41   SCHOUT   Jasper    NED    0.333   -7   18   qualifier  

 42  
 VAN DER 
SCHEER  

 Mathijs    NED    0.200   -6   15   qualifier  
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KONINKLIJKE MILITAIRE SCHERMVERENIGING  
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Poules, round No 1 

  Poule No 1           V/M Indicator HS 

HERRMANN Elmar  GER     3 2 1 2 2 1  0.000 -16 11 

VERBURGH Maurice  NED   V4   2 0 V V V  0.667 1 21 

JELDERS Christiaan  NED   V V   4 2 V V  0.667 6 26 

BUREZ Olivier  BEL   V V2 V   V V V  1.000 15 27 

PECORELLI Gregorio  NED   V3 3 V 3   2 2  0.333 -6 18 

MAURER Arnoud  NED   V 3 3 0 V   2  0.333 -6 18 

VAN DER KLIP Michel  NED   V 4 3 4 V V    0.500 6 26 

  

  Poule No 2           V/M Indicator HS 

STUART Bart  NED     3 2 0 1 3 V  0.167 -11 14 

PEETERS Kamiel  BEL   V   V 4 V V V  0.833 17 29 

DE VRIES Matthijs  NED   V 1   V 4 V V  0.667 7 25 

GIELEN Mick  NED   V V 2   V V V  0.833 13 27 

SCHOUT Jasper  NED   V2 2 V 2   3 4  0.333 -7 18 

OOSTHOF Jeroen  NED   V 0 2 1 V   V  0.500 -3 18 

FRAIJ Willem  NED   3 1 2 2 V 0    0.167 -16 13 

  

  Poule No 3           V/M Indicator HS 

RODENBURG Mario  NED     V 1 3 4 V V  0.500 1 23 



ZWAGEMAKERS Mark  NED   3   2 0 0 3 3  0.000 -19 11 

VAN CLEEMPUT Robrecht  BEL   V V   V V V V  1.000 22 30 

VAN WINDEN Levy  NED   V V 4   V V V  0.833 11 29 

VAN GILST Roy  NED   V V 0 4   V V  0.667 2 24 

FERRIER Robert  NED   2 V 0 3 4   3  0.167 -11 17 

JONGENELIS Melvin  NED   2 V 1 3 4 V    0.333 -6 20 

  

  Poule No 4           V/M Indicator HS 

BLAAS Bjorn  NED     4 2 V V V V  0.667 9 26 

DE BRABANDER Youri  BEL   V   V V 2 V V  0.833 9 27 

REMIE Krije  NED   V 3   3 0 V V  0.500 -1 21 

VAN HEES Micha  NED   2 2 V   1 V V  0.500 -2 20 

POSTMA Randy  NED   3 V V V   V V  0.833 16 28 

KROON Ivo  NED   2 3 1 2 4   2  0.000 -16 14 

JACOBS Gijs  NED   0 1 4 2 0 V    0.167 -15 12 

  

  Poule No 5           V/M Indicator HS 

DE GROOT Joep  NED     2 3 V 0 V 4  0.333 -5 19 

RENIER Kevin  BEL   V   3 V 0 V V  0.667 5 23 

OOSTHOF Collin  NED   V V   V V V 3  0.833 15 28 

SLIEPENBEEK Peter  NED   4 2 0   1 V 1  0.167 -14 13 

ZWART Lennaert  NED   V V 2 V   V V  0.833 18 27 

VAN MERLE Jippe  NED   0 2 0 2 0   0  0.000 -26 4 

ZEWE Maxim  NED   V 2 V V 3 V    0.667 7 25 

  



  Poule No 6          V/M Indicator HS 

DAMEN Stefan  NED     3 3 V V V  0.600 6 21 

VAN DEN BERG Paul  NED   V   4 4 V 1  0.400 0 19 

STORCK Huub  NED   V V   V 1 3  0.600 0 19 

ALLAN Remko  NED   0 V 3   V 3  0.400 -5 16 

BIJKER Peter  NED   3 1 V 2   V  0.400 -4 16 

NAWAR Hassan  NED   2 V V4 V 4    0.600 3 20 

  

  Poule No 7          V/M Indicator HS 

NAWAR Rezk Aly  NED     V4 V V V 1  0.800 13 20 

VAN DER SCHEER Mathijs  NED   1   3 V 2 4  0.200 -6 15 

GEERLINGS Jurgen  NED   3 V   V 1 V  0.600 2 19 

VERHEUL Julian  NED   0 2 1   4 0  0.000 -18 7 

VAN HEERDE George  NED   1 V V V   4  0.600 3 20 

GANEFF Stephane  NED   V2 V 3 V V    0.800 6 20 

  

  Poule No 8          V/M Indicator HS 

ETTEMA Gert-Jan  NED     3 0 4 1 0  0.000 -17 8 

DE RIDDER Paul  NED   V   4 V 2 1  0.400 -3 17 

VAN GAMEREN Axel  NED   V V   3 V V  0.800 9 23 

RAAIJMAKERS Mark  NED   V 2 V   4 2  0.400 -4 18 

VAN DEN BOOGAARD Koen  NED   V V 3 V   V  0.800 8 23 

DERKSEN Ruben  NED   V V 2 V 3    0.600 7 20 
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